Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/21/2019 Helen Grace Moore
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
1 Open Stallion Halter Number In Class : 2
251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Invitedtotheparty
2 252 Victor Payne TK Ollies After Shock
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 13
1 278 Jake Wicker R Yella Princess
2 115 Jim Wicker Leather N Tails
3 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Invitedtotheparty
4 1109 Michelle Jackson Magnanimus
5 252 Victor Payne TK Ollies After Shock
6 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So Good
7 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
8 700 Ruth Nicholson Timidating Fella
9 385 Don Willen Please Invite Lacey
10 707 Cory Richardville cJ
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 5
1 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Invitedtotheparty
2 3001 Jake Wicker Dude Looks Like A Lady
3 1109 Jim Wicker Magnanimus
4 252 Victor Payne TK Ollies After Shock
5 242 Christan Rodenhuis Kissin N Paradise
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 6
1 278 Jake Wicker R Yella Princess
2 3001 Jim Wicker Dude Looks Like A Lady
3 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So Good
4 710 Kathy Curry Hot Prada
5 246 Sienna Shaw A Lady of Interest
6 297 Jake Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 9
1 115 Jake Wicker Leather N Tails
2 529 Chris Andres Im The Fancy Dream
3 700 Ruth Nicholson Timidating Fella
4 1109 Jim Wicker Magnanimus
5 124 Phaun Robinson Slow Down Elvis
6 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
7 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
8 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
9 7412 Mary Widick Flash Me A Gold Chip
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 7

1 251
2 1007
3 385

Penny Kleinschmidt
Danny Clark
Don Willen

TK Invitedtotheparty
DC Totally UnfHeir
Please Invite Lacey



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/21/2019 Judge: Helen Grace Moore

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class :

4 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
5 4230 Jenna Van Rensselaer Kids Perfect Star
6 252 Victor Payne TK Ollies After Shock
7 242 Christan Rodenhuis Kissin N Paradise
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 2
1 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
2 707 Cory Richardville cJ
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 12
1 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
2 1109 Jim Wicker Magnanimus
3 7412 Mary Widick Flash Me A Gold Chip
4 703 Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
5 252 Victor Payne TK Ollies After Shock
6 711 Jill Bryant Jax
7 385 Don Willen Please Invite Lacey
8 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
9 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
10 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Invitedtotheparty
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 15
1 706 Trevor Werner Shes Burnin Hot
2 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
3 708 Jamie Duncan Twisted Shadow Wrapper
4 4230 Jenna Van Rensselaer Kids Perfect Star
5 2190 Lindsay Birge Zoomin Lane
6 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
7 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
8 232 Cami Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
9 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
10 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
10 Shankless Showmanship Number In Class : 3
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
11 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 10

1 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper

2 701 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
3 232 Cami Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid

4 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot

5 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
6 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
7 10 Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
8 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/21/2019 Judge: Helen Grace Moore
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
11 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 10
9 888 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
10 7412 Mary Widick Flash Me A Gold Chip
12 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 9
1 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
2 706 Trevor Werner Shes Burnin Hot
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 2190 Lindsay Birge Zoomin Lane
5 708 Jamie Duncan Twisted Shadow Wrapper
6 750 Jordyn Volmerding Sip N Good
7 297 Stephanie Dunn TTF Want Mia Cookie
8 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
9 2015 Shanna Neely The Good Storm
13 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 3
1 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
2 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
3 705 Anna Del Genio Swinging Iron
14 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 2
1 4230 Jenna Van Rensselaer Kids Perfect Star
2 246 Sienna Shaw A Lady of Interest
15 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 5
1 383 Ellie Stevens DC Totally UnfHeir
2 297 Sydney Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie
3 533 Abbie Stewart Zippin Gracefully
4 8 Avery Feltner Makers Gold Jackie
5 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
16 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 3
1 246 Sienna Shaw A Lady of Interest
2 297 Jake Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie
3 705 Anna Del Genio Swinging Iron
17 Yearling & Two Year Old Longe Line Number In Class : 4
1 242 Christan Rodenhuis Kissin N Paradise
2 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Invitedtotheparty
3 3001 Michelle Jackson Dude Looks Like A Lady
4 253 Victor Payne TK Scotchs Aftershock
18 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 3
140 Avery Feltner Swithed Identity
533 Abbie Stewart Zippin Gracefully
3 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
19 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 9




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/21/2019
Exhibitor

Helen Grace Moore
Horse

Judge:
Class Place Number

19 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

77
709
705
837
235

4230
750
464

1016

Kari Mercer

Whitney Webster
Anna Del Genio
Reenie Brown

Hannah Clarke

Jenna Van Rensselaer
Jordyn Volmerding
Kava Seek

Josie Fleetwood

The Silver Kahuna
Archer

Swinging Iron
Cajun

Ultimate Beau
Kids Perfect Star
Sip N Good

The Bling Machine
Full Time Rebel

20 Novice Rider English Pleasure

Number In Class :

1
2

705
464

Anna Del Genio
Kava Seek

Swinging Iron
The Bling Machine

21 Open Hunter Under Saddle

Number In Class :
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77
140
837
235
705

10
709

4230
750

Kari Mercer

Linda Feltner

Reenie Brown

Hannah Clarke

Anna Del Genio

Lacy Haley

Whitney Webster
Jenna Van Rensselaer
Jordyn Volmerding

The Silver Kahuna
Swithed Identity
Cajun

Ultimate Beau
Swinging Iron

One Hot Dimension
Archer

Kids Perfect Star
Sip N Good

22 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under)

Number In Class :

1
2

4230
1117

Jenna Van Rensselaer
Ava Beck

Kids Perfect Star
Hintons Iron Madien

23 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18)

Number In Class :

1
2

705
28

Anna Del Genio
Kylee Burnside

Swinging Iron
Hoosier Daddy

24 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over)

Number In Class :

Linda Feltner
Reenie Brown

Kari Mercer
Hannah Clarke
Lacy Haley

Jordyn Volmerding

Swithed Identity
Cajun

The Silver Kahuna
Ultimate Beau

One Hot Dimension
Sip N Good

25 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot

Number In Class :

1 140
2 837
3 77
4 235
5 10
6 750
1 140
2 77
3 28
4 13

Linda Feltner
Kari Mercer
Kylee Burnside
Michelle Baker

Swithed Identity
The Silver Kahuna
Hoosier Daddy
Collingwood
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09/21/2019
Exhibitor

Helen Grace Moore
Horse

Judge:
Class Place Number

27 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class :

1 705 Anna Del Genio Swinging Iron
2 4230 Jenna Van Rensselaer Kids Perfect Star
3 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
4 1117 Ava Beck Hintons Iron Madien
28 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 13 Michelle Baker Collingwood
2 750 Jordyn Volmerding Sip N Good
3 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
4 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
5 235 Hannah Clarke Ultimate Beau
29 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 297 Sydney Morrison TTF Want Mia Cookie
2 720 Alexandra Orr cJ
3 7412 Grayson Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
4 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Putt
30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 140 Avery Feltner Swithed Identity
2 533 Abbie Stewart Zippin Gracefully
3 7412 Ella Miller Flash Me A Gold Chip
4 1151 Gavin Basso A Paris Odyssey
32 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 4
1 253 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
2 710 Kathy Curry Hot Prada
3 533 Abbie Stewart Zippin Gracefully
4 7412 Mary Widick Flash Me A Gold Chip
33 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 17
1 342 Amy Brockman Imalazy Ace
2 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
3 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
4 701 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
5 777 Shari Montgomery Sheiks Hot
6 10 Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
7 529 Chris Andres Im The Fancy Dream
8 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
9 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
10 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
34 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 10

1 342 Amy Brockman Ima Lazy Ace
2 578 Brittney Sharp Flat Out Xcited
3 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/21/2019 Judge: Helen Grace Moore
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
34 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 10
4 10 Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
5 1117 Ava Beck Hintons Iron Madien
6 715 Randy McStoots Docs Gay Gold Digger
7 253 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
8 235 Hannah Clarke Nic
9 124 Don Willen Slow Down Elvis
10 711 Jill Bryant Jax
35 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 24
1 117 Amanda Endres-Richardville Bonnie
2 235 Hannah Clarke Nic
3 529 Chris Andres Im The Fancy Dream
4 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
5 508 Olivia Kelley Blazing Hottie
6 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
7 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
8 64 Sydney Brown Woody B Invited
9 253 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
10 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
36 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 1
1 124 Phaun Robinson Slow Down Elvis
38 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 13
1 578 Brittney Sharp Flat Out Xcited
2 529 Chris Andres Im The Fancy Dream
3 723 David Roberts Class With Potential
4 1207 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
5 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
6 385 Don Willen Please Invite Lacey
7 750 Jordyn Volmerding Sip N Good
8 508 Olivia Kelley Blazing Hottie
9 117 Amanda Endres-Richardville Bonnie
10 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
39 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 4230 Jenna Van Rensselaer Kids Perfect Star
2 1117 Ava Beck Hintons Iron Madien
3 64 Sydney Brown Woody B Invited
40 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 2
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
41 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 11

1

578

Brittney Sharp

Flat Out Xcited



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/21/2019 Judge: Helen Grace Moore
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
41 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 11
2 777 Shari Montgomery Sheiks Hot
3 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
4 235 Hannah Clarke Nic
5 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
6 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
7 2428 Megan Winters Dress Sophisticated
8 1207 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
9 750 Jordyn Volmerding Sip N Good
10 124 Don Willen Slow Down Elvis
42 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 11
1 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
2 702 Abigail Weidner Jasper
3 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
4 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Inferest
5 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
6 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
7 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
8 750 Jordyn Volmerding Sip N Good
9 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
10 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
43 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 342 Amy Brockman Ima Lazy Ace
2 124 Phaun Robinson Slow Down Elvis
44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 9
1 837 Reenie Brown Cajun
2 777 Shari Montgomery Sheiks Hot
3 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Inferest
4 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
5 1207 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
6 64 Sydney Brown Woody B Invited
7 385 Don Willen Please Invite Lacey
8 4230 Jenna Van Rensselaer Kids Perfect Star
9 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 4
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 1117 Ava Beck Hintons Iron Madien
3 64 Sydney Brown Woody B Invited
4 4230 Jenna Van Rensselaer Kids Perfect Star
46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 8

1

750

Jordyn Volmerding

Sip N Good



Class

Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

09/21/2019

Place Number Exhibitor

Helen Grace Moore
Horse

Judge:

46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

2 715 Randy McStoots
3 1952 Kris Piles

4 1207 Jordan Duncan
5 837 Reenie Brown

6 578 Brittney Sharp

Docs Gay Gold Digger
Genuine Interest
Charlies Last Image
Cajun

Flat Out Xcited

48 Youth Trail (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 64
2 28

Sydney Brown
Kylee Burnside

Woody B Invited
Hoosier Daddy

49 Adult Trail (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 73 Ben Veenhuizen

2 45 Melissa Veenhuizen
3 888 Susan Robinson

4 715 Randy McStoots

5 235 Hannah Clarke

Ovations First
Gettin Good Reviews
Innocent Promotion
Docs Gay Gold Digger
Ultimate Beau

50 Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 1952 Kris Piles
2 253 Penny Kleinschmidt
3 155 Debbi Cottongim

Genuine Interest
TK Scotchs Aftershock
May Be A Gentleman

51 Open Ranch Pleasure

Number In Class :

1 715 Randy McStoots
2 703 Michelle Jackson
3 2010 Shanna Neely

4 714 Shelby Winsted
5 724 Taylor Smith

6 704 Jeannine Nitzel
7 888 Susan Robinson

Docs Gay Gold Digger
Im The Magic Man
Sheza So Good

Two Smart Twob Yellow
Charlie

Hollywoods Tuffenuff
Innocent Promotion

52 Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

1 715 Randy McStoots

2 704 Jeannine Nitzel

3 888 Susan Robinson

4 109 Kari Mercer

5 45 Melissa Veenhuizen
6 703 Michelle Jackson

7 2010 Shanna Neely

Docs Gay Gold Digger
Hollywoods Tuffenuff
Innocent Promotion
Chexys Got A Gun
Gettin Good Reviews
Im The Magic Man
Sheza So Good

53 Open Western Riding

Number In Class :

1 723 David Roberts
2 715 Randy McStoots

Class With Potential
Docs Gay Gold Digger

54 Open Reining

Number In Class :

1 714 Shelby Winsted

Two Smart Twob Yellow
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09/21/2019 Helen Grace Moore
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
54 Open Reining Number In Class :
2 724 Taylor Smith Charlie

56 Open Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy

2 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman

3 715 Randy McStoots Docs Gay Gold Digger

4 253 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock

5 7412 Michelle Jackson Flash Me A Gold Chip
57 Open Trail Number In Class :

1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy

2 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Inferest

3 73 Ben Veenhuizen Ovations First

4 888 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion

5 715 Randy McStoots Docs Gay Gold Digger

6 7412 Michelle Jackson Flash Me A Gold Chip




